
Daily Lunch Specials
10am - 3pm  $4.95

Dinner Specials
Sunday - Chitterling $12.99
Monday - Meat Loaf $8.99
Tuesday - Taco Plate
Wednesday - Gumbo
Thursday - Turkey & Dressing $8.99
Friday - Ox Tails
Saturday - Beef Short Ribs $11.99

 (702)643-1170
Sun  9 am - 8 pm
Mon  9 am - 10 pm
Tues  9 am - 10 pm
Wed  9 am - 10 pm
Thurs  9 am - 10 pm
Fri  9 am - 11 pm
Sat  9 am - 11 pm

Monday-Italian Beef
Tuesday-Ruben
Wednesday-Grilled Turkey
Thursday-Fried Pork Chop Sandwich
Friday-Philly Steak

family Meal Deals

$28.95$29.95



Country Breakfast

Cat Fish
Whiting
Tilapia
Jumbo Shrimp 7 pc
Cat Fish Po Boy
Shrimp Po Boy

Fisherman’s Platter
 (Cat Fish, Whiting, & Shrimp with Fries & Slaw)

Snack
$4.95
$4.50
$4.95

$5.95
$5.95

Dinner
$8.25
$8.00
$8.25
$8.50

$11.99

Add a Piece
$1.45
$1.45
$2.75
$1.45

Red Velvet Cake
Carmel Cake
Peach Cobbler
Carrot Cake
Chocolate Cake
New Style Cheese Cake
Whole Cakes and Pies Available

-----------------------$3.00
---------------------------$3.00
--------------------------$3.00
------------------------$3.00
-----------------------$3.00

--------------$3.75

Burger
Beef Hot Dog
Rib Po Boy
Chicken Leg
Chicken Thigh
BBQ Chicken Sandwich
Hot Link
Value Sides
Value Fry
Sm. Drink

WWW.DOTSSOUTHERNKITCHEN.COM

Value Menu$1.00

Desserts

Seafood
Country Fried Steak & Eggs
Fish & Grits
Chicken & Waffels
Country Ham & Eggs
Smothered Pork Chop
Smothered Chicken
Grilled Breakfast Sandwich
Breakfast Plate
Big Breakfast
Breakfast Burrito
Breakfast Bowl
   Pancakes
Omlettes

The Old Fashion
Mushroom  Swiss
Bacon  Cheese
Patty Melt
Coney  Burger
Avocado  Bacon  Swiss
Smoke House
Smoked Chicken Burger

Build Your Own Burger
Add Your Own Favorite Toppings and Create a Work of Art

Rib
Brisket
Pulled Pork
Rib Tips
Chicken
Beef Link
Country Fried Steak
  Fried Chicken
8 pc Wing Ding Dinner
Fried Pork Chop
Pick 3 Combo Plate   $13.00 & UP  Ask Server For Details

Mac & Cheese
Collard Greens
Red Beans
Cole Slaw
Yams
Green Beans
Rancher Beans
Rice
Potato Salad
Cabbage
Black Eyed Peas
Fries
Okra                                          $3.00         $6.50        $9.50
Steamed Vegies     $1.00           $2.50         $5.00        $8.00

Down Home BBQ & Dinners

Sides

Snack
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$4.50
$4.50

By the Pound

$10.95
$10.95

$10.95

-----------------------------$3.25
----------------------------$4.00

--------------------------------$4.50
-------------------------------------$4.50
--------------------------------$2.75

---------------------$5.25
--------------------------------$5.25

--------------------$5.25

UP &-----------$3.99

----------------------------$10.99
--------------------------------$9.25

-----------------------$10.25
    ---------------$8.99--------(2)$11.99

Slab
$24.00

Whole $13

Dinner
$9.45
$9.45
$9.45
$8.95
$7.75
$7.75

--------------------$7.95
---------------------------------------$6.95

-------------------------------$8.95
---------------------------$6.95
---------------------------$7.95

------------------------------$7.25
---------------------$6.95

------------------------------------$5.25
-------------------------------------$7.75
---------------------------------$5.25
-----------------------------------$5.75

-------------------------------------------$3.99
-------------------------------------------$5.25

Burgers

Appetizers
Dots Bowl ---------------------------------------$5.95

                                                                                    Choice of Brisket, Pulled Pork, or Chicken   
Hot Wings 8 PC---------------------------------$4.75
Fish Bites  ------------------------------------------$3.69
Fried Okra ---------------------------------------$2.95
Chilli ---------------------------------------------$3.25
Soup Du Jour ------------------------------------$2.95
Chilli Cheese Fries -----------------------------$3.75
Bacon Ranch Potatoes--------------------------$4.25
Basket of Fries ----------------------------------$2.25

Salads
Antipasto-----------------------------------------$5.95
Greek ---------------------------------------------$5.95
Chrispy Chicken --------------------------------$5.95
Smoked Chicken Chef -------------------------$6.50
House Salad -------------------------------------$3.95
Salad Bar---------------------------------------Market


