family Meal Deals

8 pc Chicken 2 lg Sides 4 Rolls 2 (20 oz) **Drinks** \$22.95

4 Bacon

Cheese Burger

COMBOS!!!

\$24.95

1 SLAB!!! 2 lg Sides 4 Rolls 2 (20 oz) **Drinks** \$29.95

1 ½ POUNDS Catfish 4 Rolls 2 lg Sides 2 (20 oz) Drinks \$23.95

4 Beef Tacos w/ Red Beans and Rice \$4.95

Tuesday Tacos

Hot Wing Wednesday 25 Cents ea. Limit 10

Patty Melt

w/ Fries

\$1.99

10am -Noon

Mon-Fri

In-Store Only

Extra Side

Purchase

Free Juice W/ Breakfast **Purchase**

\$1.00 off 10am-Noon

Shrimp Po Boy Mon-Fri

2 for \$5 **Breakfast** Sandwich **Before 11am**

20 pc Chicken Nugget \$9.95

Free Combo **Upgrade**

Fried Chicken Bucket 12 pc Mixed \$11.99

A TOUCH OF THE SOUTH Southern Kitchen

4955 E. Craig (702)643-1170

Sun 9 am - 8 pm Mon 9 am - 10 pm Tues 9 am - 10 pm Wed 9 am - 10 pm Thurs 9 am - 10 pm Fri 9 am - 11 pm Sat 9 am - 11 pm

Daily Lunch Specials 10am - 3pm \$4.95

Monday-Italian Beef Tuesday-Ruben Wednesday-Grilled Turkey

Thursday-Fried Pork Chop Sandwich Friday-Philly Steak

Dinner Specials

Sunday - Chitterling \$12.99 Monday - Meat Loaf \$8.99

Tuesday - Taco Plate

Wednesday - Gumbo

Thursday - Turkey & Dressing \$8.99

Friday - Ox Tails

Saturday - Beef Short Ribs \$11.99



2 POUNDS!!! **Pulled Pork** 2 lg Sides 4 Rolls 2 (20 oz) **Drinks** 2 pc Dark \$28.95 Fried Chicken Basket of **\$2.49** In-Store 25 Wings or 12 Fingers **Thursdays** Basket of Only Season Fries 2 20 oz Drinks \$1.00 Off \$17.95 Any Early Bird With Entree **Special Before 11am Free Fries** & Sm. Drink W/Lg **Free \$10**

6 Pack All Beef **Hot Dog** \$5.99

Burger **Purchase**

1/2 Off Gift Card W/ Holiday

Second

Entree Meal Purchase

Free **Greek Salad** W/ Family Meal

Purchase

\$2.00 Off **Any Family** Meal Deal

Country Fried Steak & Eggs	\$7.95
Fish & Grits	\$6.95
Chicken & Waffels	\$8.95
Country Ham & Eggs	\$6.95
Smothered Pork Chop	\$7.95
Smothered Chicken	\$7.25
Grilled Breakfast Sandwich	\$6.95
Breakfast Plate	\$5.25
Big Breakfast	\$7.75
Breakfast Burrito	\$5.25
Breakfast Bowl	\$5.75
Pancakes	\$3.99
Omlettes	\$5.25



The Old Fashion	\$3.25
Mushroom Swiss	\$4.00
Bacon Cheese	\$4.50
Patty Melt	\$4.50
Coney Burger	\$2.75
Avocado Bacon Swiss	\$5.25
Smoke House	\$5.25
Smoked Chicken Burger	\$5.25

Build Your Own Burger -----\$3.99 & UP Add Your Own Favorite Toppings and Create a Work of Art





	_		
	Snack	Dinner	Add a Piece
Cat Fish	\$4.95	\$8.25	\$1.45
Whiting	\$4.50	\$8.00	\$1.45
Tilapia	\$4.95	\$8.25	\$2.75
Jumbo Shrimp 7 p	oc	\$8.50	\$1.45
Cat Fish Po Boy	\$5.95		
Shrimp Po Boy	\$5.95		

Fisherman's Platter \$11.99 (Cat Fish, Whiting, & Shrimp with Fries & Slaw)





Dots Bowl	-\$5.95
Choice of Brisket, Pulled Pork, or Chic	ken
Hot Wings 8 PC	-\$4.75
Fish Bites	-\$3.69
Fried Okra	-\$2.95
Chilli	-\$3.25
Soup Du Jour	-\$2.95
Chilli Cheese Fries	-\$3.75
Bacon Ranch Potatoes	-\$4.25
Basket of Fries	-\$2.25

4	
Antipasto	\$5.95
Greek	\$5.95
Chrispy Chicken	\$5.95
Smoked Chicken Chef	\$6.50
House Salad	\$3.95
Salad Bar	Market

Pown Home BBQ& Dinners

	-				
	Snack	Dinner	Slab	By the Pou	ınd
Rib	\$5.95	\$9.45	\$24.00		
Brisket	\$5.95	\$9.45		\$10.95	
Pulled Pork	\$5.95	\$9.45		\$10.95	
Rib Tips	\$5.50	\$8.95			
Chicken	\$4.50	\$7.75	Whole	\$13	
Beef Link	\$4.50	\$7.75		\$10.95	
Country Fried	Steak		\$1	0.99	
Fried Chicken			\$	9.25	
8 pc Wing Din	g Dinner		\$1	0.25	
Fried Pork Cho	- op	\$8.99	(2)\$1	1.99	
Pick 3 Combo	Plate \$13.0	00 & UP As	k Server	For Details	

Sides	Value	Reg	Large	Jumbo
Mac & Cheese		\$3.00	\$6.50	\$9.50
Collard Greens		\$3.00	\$6.50	\$9.50
Red Beans	\$1.00	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$8.00
Cole Slaw	\$1.00	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$8.00
Yams	\$1.00	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$8.00
Green Beans	\$1.00	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$8.00
Rancher Beans	\$1.00	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$8.00
Rice	\$1.00	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$8.00
Potato Salad	\$1.00	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$8.00
Cabbage	\$1.00	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$8.00
Black Eyed Peas	\$1.00	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$8.00
Fries	\$1.00			
Okra	W. 150 (c)	\$3.00	\$6.50	\$9.50
Steamed Vegies	\$1.00	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$8.00

\$1.00 Value Menu

Burger Beef Hot Dog Rib Po Boy Chicken Leg Chicken Thigh BBQ Chicken Sandwich Hot Link



Value Fry Sm. Drink

WWW.DOTSSOUTHERNKITCHEN.COM